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Jeanette Andrade
Special Education Coordinator
New Century School
1380 Energy Ln, #108
Saint Paul, MN 55108
Phone: 651-478-4535
jeanette.andrade@newcenturyschool.
net

Kayla Awolope
Asst. Director of Special Eduaction
Goodhue County Education District
395 Guernsey Ln.
Red Wing, MN 55066
Phone: 651-388-4441
kawolope@gced.k12.mn.us

Paul Azen
Special Education Coordinator
Best Academy
1300 Olson Memorial Hwy
Minneapolis, MN 54011
Phone: 612-369-7756
pazen@thebestacademy.org

Allison Bahlmann
Coordinator
Minnesota Valley Education District
801 Davis St.
Saint Peter, MN 56082
Phone: 507-934-5420
abahlmann@mnved.org

Kimberly Baker
Elementary Special Services
Supervisor
Owatonna Public schools
515 W. Bridge St.
Owatonna, MN 55060
Phone: 507-444-8600
kbaker1@isd761.org

Megan Besaw
Special Education Coordinator
Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan
Schools
3455 153rd Street West
Rosemount, MN 55068
Phone: 651-423-7628
megan.besaw@district196.org

Anne Bolstad
Special Services Supervisor
South Washington County Schools
8400 East Douglas Point Road
Cottage Grove, MN 55016
Phone: 651-425-6127
abolstad1@sowashco.org

Becca Braun
Director of Special Education
Central Public Schools
531 Morse St N #247
Norwood Young America, MN 55368
Phone: 952-467-7119
bbraun@isd108.org

Jess Brown
ECSE Coordinator
Northern Lights Special Education
Cooperative
16 E. Hwy 61
Esko, MN 55733
Phone: 218-655-5018
jbrown@nlsec.org

James Burnett
Assistant Principal
Intermediate District 287
1820 Xenium Lane North
Plymouth, MN 55441
Phone: 952-653-1644
jcburnett@district287.org

Emily Catterton
Special Education Coordinator
Modern Montessori Charter School
111 Dean Ave. W
Champlin, Minnesota 55316
Phone: 612-440-0681
emily.catterton@mm-cs.org

Desiree Chavez
Special Education Coordinator
Upper Mississippi Academy
19 e Exchange Street
St. Paul, MN 55103
Phone: 651-528-8091
desiree.chavez@umissacademy.org
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Christa Clark
Special Education Coordinator
Northland Learning Center
1201 13th Ave. S.
Virginia, MN 55792
Phone: 218-471-1050
cclark@northlandsped.org

Emily Cory
Student Support Services Coordinator
Edina Public Schools
5701 Normandale Road
Edina, MN 55424
Phone: 952-848-3946
emily.cory@edinaschools.org

Denise Cote
Supervisor Student Support Services
Stillwater Area Public Schools
6355 Osman Avenue N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
Phone: 651-351-8622
coted@stillwaterschools.org

Kaitlin Deverapalli
Special Education Coordinator
Best Academy Charter School
1300 Olson Memorial Highway
Minneapolis, MN 55411
Phone: 612-864-4040
kdeverapalli@thebestacademy.org

Angela Doll
Director of Special Education
Region 4 - Lakes Country Service
Cooperative
1001 E Mt Faith Ave
Fergus Falls, MN 56537
Phone: 218-737-6545
adoll@lcsc.org

Paige Dopp
Special Education Program
Supervisor
Anoka Hennepin School District
2727 N. Ferry Street
Anoka, MN 55303
Phone: 763-506-7601
paige.dopp@ahschools.us

Angela Drange
Assistant Director of Student Support
Services
White Bear Lake Area Schools
4855 Bloom Avenue
White Bear Lake, MN 55110
Phone: 651-407-7500
angela.drange@isd624.org

Shae Elliott
Assistant Special Education Director
Hiawatha Academies
3500 E 28th St
Minneapolis, MN 55406
Phone: 612-454-4044
selliott@hiawathaacademies.org

Kelsey Fitschen-Hemmah
Special Education Coordinator
Prairie Creek Community School
27695 Denmark Avenue
Northfield, MN 55057
Phone: 507-645-9640
kfitschen@prairiecreek.org

Mary Fleetwood
student member
Northern Lights Special Education
Cooperative
16 East Highway 61
Esko, MN 55733
Phone: 218-655-5018
maf49487@bethel.edu

Sarah Godfrey
Director of Special Education
Columbia Heights Public Schools
1440 49th Ave NE
Columbia Heights, Minnesota 55421
Phone: 763-528-4540
godfreys@colheights.k12.mn.us

Cassandra Gohman
Staff Development and Low Incidence
Administrator
SWWC Service Cooperative
611 SW 5th Street
Willmar, MN 56201
Phone: 907-444-1891
cassandra.gohman@swwc.org
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Carrie Hansen
Special Education Coordinator
Goodhue County Education District
395 Guernsey Ln.
Red Wing, MN 55066
Phone: 651-388-4441
chansen@gced.k12.mn.us

Andrew Heidemann
Special Education Supervisor
Anoka Hennepin School District
2727 N. Ferry Street
Anoka, MN 55303
Phone: 763-506-1458
andrew.heidemann@ahschools.us

Katie Heimdal
Executive Director
Northland Learning Center
1201 13TH AVE S
Virginia, MN 55792
Phone: 218-471-1040
kheimdal@northlandsped.org

Hannah Helander
Special Education Coordinator
Northland Learning Center
1201 13th Ave. S.
Virginia, MN 55792
Phone: 218-471-1059
hhelander@northlandsped.org

McKenzie Helgeson
Special Education Coordinator
SWWC Service Cooperative
1420 East College Drive
Marshall, MN 56258
Phone: 507-537-2240
mckenzie.helgeson@swwc.org

Royond Hendrix
Director of Special Education
Twin Cities German Immersion School
1031 Como Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55103
Phone: 651-492-7106
rhendrix@tcgis.org

Jemma Hernandez
Special Education Superbisor
Anoka Hennepin
2727 N. Ferry Street
Anoka, Mn 55303
Phone: 763-506-1534
jemma.hernandez@ahschools.us

Jackie Hunke
Supervisor of Special Services
Hopkins Public Schools
1001 Highway 7
Hopkins, MN 55305
Phone: 952-988-4983
jackie.hunke@hopkinsschools.org

Joni Irvin
Horizon Setting III Supervisor
Austin Public Schools
301 3rd Avenue NW
Austin, MN 55912
Phone: 507-460-1800
joni.irvin@austin.k12.mn.us

Theon Jarrett
Instructional Manager
South Education Center
1820 Xenium Lane N
Plymouth, MN 55441
Phone: 763-559-3535
tmjarrett@district287.org

Shannon Jax
Student Support Services Supervisor
Stillwater Area Public Schools
6355 Osman Ave N
Stillwater, MN 55082
Phone: 651-351-8621
jaxs@stillwaterschools.org

Annie Kruse
Early Childhood Special Education
Coordinator
Northfield Public Schools
201 Orchard St S
Northfield, MN 55057
Phone: 507-663-0600
ankruse@northfieldschools.org
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Sarah Lacher
Special Education Director
Community School of Excellence
270 Larpenteur Ave West
Saint Paul, MN 55113
Phone: 651-917-0073
sarahl978@csemn.org

Elizabeth Lam
Administrative Coordinator of Special
Programs
Eden Prairie Schools
8100 School Road
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
Phone: 952-975-7044
elizabeth_lam@edenpr.k12.mn.us

Lindsay Landisch
Special Education Coordinator
Northeast College Prep
300 Industrial Blvd. NE
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55413
Phone: 612-248-8240
llandisch@northeastcollegeprep.org

Becky Levenhagen
Assistant Special Education Director
NWRIC
PO Box 9
Newfolden, MN 56738
Phone: 218-874-8215
blevenhagen@nwric.com

Tiffany Litman
Assistant Director of Special
Education
Area Special Education Cooperative
1505 Central Avenue NW
East Grand Forks, MN 56721
Phone: 218-773-031
tlitman@asec.net

Carley Maley
Special Education Coordinator
River Grove Elementary School
14189 Ostlund Trail North
Marine on St Croix, MN 55047
Phone: 651-409-3122
carleymaley@gmail.com

Jake Mathiason
Special Education Supervisor
St. Louis Park Public Schools
6715 MINNETONKA BLVD
St. Louis Park, MN 55426
Phone: 952-928-6069
mathiason.jacob@slpschools.org

Thomas McLaughlin
Special Education Supervisor
Anoka Hennepin School District
2727 N. Ferry Street
Anoka, MN 55303
Phone: 763-506-1308
thomas.mclaughlin@ahschools.us

Emily Norwick
Supervisor, Specialized Services
Eastern Carver County Schools
11 Peavey Road
Chaska, MN 55318
Phone: 952-556-6411
NorwickE@District112.org

Tracy Ogren
Special Education Supervisor
Robbinsdale Area Schools
4148 Winnetka Ave N
New Hope, MN 55427
Phone: 763-504-8025
tracy_ogren@rdale.org

Jennifer Olson
Assistant Director of Special
Education
Intermediate School District 917
1300 145th St E
Rosemount, MN 55068
Phone: 952-707-4075
jennifer.olson@isd917.org

Sarah Otte-Phillips
Special Education Coordinator
Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan
District196
3455 153rd st w
Rosemount, MN 55068
Phone: 651-423-0626
sarah.ottephillips@district196.org
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Lori Parker
ECSE Coordinator
Prior Lake-Savage Area Schools
4540 Tower Street SE
Prior Lake, MN 55372
Phone: 952-226-0986
lparker@plsas.org

Jill Petersen
Director of Special Education
Pine Island Public Schools
223 1st Avenue SE
Pine Island, MN 55963
Phone: 507-356-4849
jill.petersen@pineisland.k12.mn.us

Cassandra Peterson
Special Education Admin Intern
Anoka Hennepin School District
2727 N. Ferry Street
Anoka, MN 55303
Phone: 763-506-2657
cassandra.peterson@ahschools.us

Alicia Powers
Special Education Admin Intern
Anoka Hennepin School District
2727 N. Ferry Street
Anoka, MN 55303
Phone: 763-506-5082
alicia.powers@ahschools.us

David Ritter
Assistant Principal
South Education Center
1820 Xenium Lane N
Plymouth, MN 55441
Phone: 763-559-3535
daritter@district287.org

Jill Rohan
Special Education Coordinator
Goodhue County Ed. District
395 Guernsey Lane
Red Wing, MN 55066
Phone: 651-388-4441
jrohan@gced.k12.mn.us

Taylor Rub
Special Education Director
Hiawatha Academies
3500 E 28th St
Minneapolis, MN 55406
Phone: 612-454-4044
trub@hiawathaacademies.org

Kjersten Skatvold
MHS Supervisor of Special Services
Moorhead Area Public Schools
2400 4th Ave S.
Moorhead, MN 56560
Phone: 218-979-3266
kskatvold@moorheadschools.org

Tanya Syvertson
Assistant Director
Area Special Education Cooperative
1505 Central Ave NW
East Grand Forks, MN 56721
Phone: 218-773-0315
tsyvertson@asec.net

Sara Terry
Special Education Supervisor
Anoka Hennepin School District
2727 N. Ferry Street
Anoka, MN 55303
Phone: 763-506-1346
sara.terry@ahschools.us

Shelli Vollbrecht
Director of Special Services
Tri-City United
101 2nd Street NE
Montgomery, MN 56069
Phone: 507-364-8100
svollbrecht@tcu2905.us

Jackie Ward
Director
Fergus Falls Area Special Education
Cooperative
518 Friberg Ave
Fergus Falls, MN 56537
Phone: 218-998-0935
jward@fergusotters.org
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John Weekley
Director of Special Education
Sherburne & Northern Wright Special
Education Co-op
302 Washington Street
Monticello, MN 55362
Phone: 763-272-2051
John.weekley@monticello.k12.mn.us

Anne Wegscheider
Special Education Program
Supervisor
Anoka Hennepin School District
2727 N. Ferry Street
Anoka, MN 55303
Phone: 763-506-1940
anne.wegscheider@ahschools.us

Jamie Wothe
Director of Programs and Evaluations
Freshwater Education District
2222 Industrial Drive
Wadena, Minnesota 56482
Phone: 218-631-3505
jwothe@fed.k12.mn.us

Hanjie Yu
Special Education Lead Teacher
Lakes International Language
Academy
246 11th Ave SE
Forest Lake, MN 55025
Phone: 651-464-0771
hyu@mylila.org

Amber Zimmer
Special Services Supervisor
N. St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale
School District
2520 East 12th Avenue
North St. Paul, MN 55109
Phone: 651-748-8465
AZimmer@isd622.org


